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199508140002
21131

08/14/1995
10:47:26

DIFFLEY
TERRY
HARRIS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SMITH, ALEX
N

199508140002
21141

08/14/1995
10:47:27

JACKSON
JENNIFER

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DURHAM,
REBECCA W

199508140002
20481

08/14/1995
09:00:40

MCCLANAHAN
LINDA A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS RIGG, DONNA
W


