Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/08; Party Role= Defendant;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	08/14/1995 10:47:26	DIFFLEY TERRY HARRIS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, ALEX N						
199508140002 21141	08/14/1995 10:47:27	JACKSON JENNIFER	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DURHAM, REBECCA W						
	08/14/1995 09:00:40	MCCLANAHAN LINDA A	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	RIGG, DONNA W						